TIME
12:00 - 5:30 PM
12:00 - 4:00 PM
1:00 -2:00 PM
2:00-2:30 PM
2:30 - 3:30 PM

3:30-4:00 PM
4:00-5:30

5:30-6:00 PM
6:00 — 8:00 PM

TIME

8:00 —4:30 PM
7:00 - 8:00 AM
8:00 - 9:00 AM
9:00 -10:00 AM

10:00 — 10:30 AM
10:30-11:30 AM

11:30-12:30 PM

12:30-1:40 PM
1:45—2:45 PM
2:45-3:45PM

3:45-4:15PM
4:15-5:30 PM

TIME
8:00 - 12:30 PM
7:00 - 7:45 AM
8:00-9:00 AM
9:00 - 10:00 AM
10:00 - 11:00 AM
11:00-11:30 AM
11:30 - 12:30 PM
12:30 - 1:00 PM

HEALTHCARE PROFESSIONAL TRACK

FRIDAY, FEBRUARY 71H

SPEAKER
Exhibitors
Diabulimia Helpline
Dr. Liana Abascal
Erin M. Akers

Dr. Susan Guzman

Behavioral Diabetes Institute
Ann Goebel-Fabbri,
Alison E. Sullivan,
Sara Mobéack

Ascensia Diabetes Care

SPEAKER
Exhibitors
Sarah MacLeod

Alsana Eating Disorder Center

Chris Aldred &
Erin M. Akers

Starbucks Coffee
Sara Mobéack

Holly Paulson

Ascensia Diabetes Care
Dr. Ann Goebel-Fabbri

Sian Morris

Center for Change
Panels

SPEAKER
Exhibitors
Sarah MacLeod

Center for Change

Dr. Heather Gabel-Walker

Dr. Liana Abascal
Nifty Keto Bakery
Janice Dada
Diabulimia Helpline

PRESENTATION
Exhibition Hall
Registration

ED-DMT1/Diabulimia 101

Welcome Address

Psychological Aspects of
Diabetes Stigma and Burnout

Snack Break

What’s in a Name? Debunking
Diabulimia/ED-DMT1 Panel

BREAK
Friday Night Reception

PRESENTATION
Exhibition Hall
Morning Yoga

Breakfast

ROOM

Fontaine Bleau Room

Foyer

Versailles Ballroom
Versailles Ballroom
Versailles Ballroom

Fontaine Bleau Room
Versailles Ballroom

Riviera Terrace

Eating Disorders: A Diabetes

Complication?
Coffee Break

On the Journey of Type 1

Diabetes and Anorexia Nervosa

The Weight of Our Words:

Communicating Nutrition Messages
without Triggering Disordered Eating

Lunch

Practical Tips for How to Help

Research Presentation: The Lived

Experience of Diabulimia

Snack Break

Underserved Populations Panel

Loved Ones Panel

PRESENTATION

Exhibition Hall
Morning Yoga
Breakfast

In Search of Your Diabetes Identity

Lessons Learned in Treating Diabulimia

Snack Break

Diabetes & Orthorexia Nervosa

Closing Awards Ceremony

ROOM
Fontaine Bleau Room
Poolside/ Riviera Terrace

Fontaine Bleau Room
Versailles Ballroom

Fontaine Bleau Room
Versailles Ballroom

Versailles Ballroom

Fontaine Bleau Room
Versailles Ballroom
Versailles Ballroom

Fontaine Bleau Room

Versailles Ballroom
Fontaine Bleau Room

ROOM
Fontaine Bleau Room
Poolside/ Riviera Terrace

Fontaine Bleau Room
Versailles Ballroom
Versailles Ballroom
Fontaine Bleau Room
Versailles Ballroom
Fontaine Bleau Room



Recovery Track

FRIDAY, FEBRUARY 71H ‘

TIME SPEAKER PRESENTATION ROOM
12:00 —5:30 PM | Exhibitors Exhibition Hall Fontaine Bleau Room
12:00 - 4:00 PM | Diabulimia Helpline Registration Foyer
1:00 - 2:00 PM | Dr. Liana Abascal EDDMT-1/Diabulimia 101 Versailles Ballroom
2:00-2:30PM | Erin M. Akers Welcome Address Versailles Ballroom
2:30 - 3:30 PM Dr. Susan Guzman Psychological Aspects of Versailles Ballroom
Diabetes Stigma and Burnout
3:30-4:00 PM  Behavioral Diabetes Institute = Speak Break Fontaine Bleau Room
4:00-5:30 Dr. Ann Goebel-Fabbri = What’s in a Name? Debunking = Versailles Ballroom
Alison E. Sullivan, Diabulimia/EDDMT-1 Panel
Sara Mobéck
5:30 — 6:00 PM ~ --mmmmmmmmmmmmeev BREAK
6:00-8:00 PM | Ascensia Diabetes Care | Friday Night Reception Riviera Terrace
TIME SPEAKER PRESENTATION ROOM
8:00 —4:30 PM Exhibitors Exhibition Hall Fontaine Bleau Room
7:00-8:00 AM Sarah MacLeod Morning Yoga Poolside/ Riviera Terrace
8:00 - 9:00 AM Alsana Eating Disorder Center = Breakfast Fontaine Bleau Room
9:00 — 10:00 AM Chris Aldred & Eating Disorders: A Diabetes Versailles Ballroom
Erin M. Akers Complication?
10:00 - 10:30 AM Starbucks Coffee Coffee Break Fontaine Bleau Room
10:30 -11:30 AM Sara Moback On the Journey of Type 1 Regency Room
Diabetes and Anorexia Nervosa
11:30-12:30PM  Cara Oppegard Embracing the Grey Area Regency Room
12:30-1:40 PM Ascensia Diabetes Care ' Lunch Fontaine Bleau Room
1:45 — 2:45 PM Lauren Newman Beyond A Diagnosis Regency Room
2:45-3:45PM Sarah MacLeod Start Where You Are Regency Room
3:45-4:15PM Center for Change Snack Break Fontaine Bleau Room
4:15-5:30 PM Panels Pregnancy Panel Fleur De Lis Room
Underserved Population Panel Versailles Ballroom
Loved Ones Panel Fontaine Bleau Room
TIME SPEAKER PRESENTATION |
8:00 —12:30 PM Exhibitors Exhibition Hall Fontaine Bleau Room
7:00-7:45 AM Sarah MacLeod Morning Yoga Poolside/ Riviera Terrace
8:00 — 9:00 AM Center for Change Breakfast Fontaine Bleau Room
9:00-10:00 AM | Dr. Heather Gabel-Walker ' In Search of a Diabetes Identity Versailles Ballroom
10:00-11:00 AM  Quinn Nystrom Redefining Defeat Regency Room
11:00-11:30 AM  Nifty Keto Bakery Snack Break Fontaine Bleau Room
11:30-12:30 PM  Erin M. Akers Feeling Too Much When You Don’t Regency Room

Feel Like Enough
12:30-1:00 PM Diabulimia Helpline Closing Awards Ceremony Fontaine Bleau Room



